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aa aa@tt.iv  7894551237 ddddd dwdwd 

All Pro Building 

Maintenance 
accounting@apbldgmaint.com  2538506061 

ALL PRO BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC. 

Maintenance Landscape and 

Business Janitorial 

Bid Information bidinfo@tcplancenter.com  5095827424 Tri-City Construction Council Tri-City Construction Council 

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com  4086768941 PWXPress PWXPress 

Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com  5036500148 Plan Center Northwest plan center 

Michael Stubbs content@constructconnect.com  18003642059 construct connect construct connect 

Source Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com  2063739500 Source Management Source Management 

Adam Bouman dodge.bidding@construction.com  15136663354 Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge Data & Analytics 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com  2532639485 American West Contracting, Co. American West Contracting, Co. 

Pablo Aguirre 

Velasquez 
egreenmaintenance@gmail.com  2066058675 

Evergreen Maintenance 

Landscaping LLC 
Landscaping Services 
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NAHUM E ESTRADA ESTRADANAHUM@GMAIL.COM  2063076967 
JUDHA OF LION LANDSCAPING 

AND SERVICES LLC 

JUDHA OF LION LANDSCAPING 

AND SERVICES LLC 

sfgsxfgsfg asgtsg fffdada@gmail.com  7894561230 hsebefhasebfw hsebefhasebfw 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com  3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

kurt pitzer gbs@bidnet.com  8006771997 bidnet bidnet 

Justin Berry hermiston.junk.n.dump@gmail.com  4583188810 Hermiston Junk-N-Dump Full Service Property Cleanup 

Jacques Dieuvil info@ezecredithelp.com  3472472647 Salutum Health LLC Salutum Health LLC 

Jacques Dieuvil info@salutumhealth.com  03472472647 Salutum Health LLC Salutum Health LLC 

Dawn Harju info@wcrinc.com  3607380370 Western Construction Resources Western Construction Resources 

jayalakshmi 

jayalakshmi 
jayalakshmil@construction.com  5847142697 Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge Data & Analytics 

John H. Song johns1@atworkwa.org  2064346623 atwork commercial enterprises llc landscape services 

Raju Bhai kumbharvaradtendersontime@gmail.com  8529637418 Tenders on time construction 

Kyle Brown kyle.brown@brightview.com  4255606529 Brightview Landscaping Landscaping 

DERON BARTELS LESCHILANDSCAPING@GMAIL.COM  2064274238 Leschi Landscaping 
Landscape Maintenance and 

Contruction 

Martha L Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com  8887869450 Construction Bid Source planroom 
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Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com  05032740624 DJC Project Center Other 

DJC plans@djc.com  206-622-8272 Seattle DJC plancenter 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net  509-328-9600 Spokane Regional Plan Center Spokane Regional Plan Center 

Gio Saravini quotes@gtechresearch.com  04086768941 PWXPress PWXPress 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us  9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com  09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com  1-877-903-1909 Dodge Data & Analytics NIl 

Shin Cho scho@elyonmaintenance.com  2069928139 Elyon Maintenance Inc. General Contractor 

William Hallahan Shane.hallahan@yahoo.com  206.510.0146 Seabelle GC 

RFP Team solicitations@yourgovguide.com  3013378519 GovGuide Inc GovGuide Inc 

Source Management sourcemanagement@deltek.com  
+1 

0018004562009 
Deltek Deltek 

Siva Kumar N techzone@visualinfomedia.com  03474801475 Visual Infomedia Visual Infomedia 

Venkatesh Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com  9179937467 Blackridge Research & consulting Blackridge Research & consulting 
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